



# International Invoice

## RUBBERMAID COMMERCIAL PRODUCTS

SHIPPED FROM								
RUBBERMAID COMMERCIAL PRODUCTS 3124 VALLEY AVE WINCHESTER VA 22601 USA Tax ID: 30-0437527		Invoice Number: 6541238536 Invoice Date: 09/26/2021 Sales order Number: 1039785458 Customer PO No.: L32415 Shipment Date: 09/26/2021 Shipped Via: AVRT Payment Terms: NET 60 DAYS ADI BOL Number: 00868760118363850 Shipping Terms: FCA (FREE CARRIER) Delivery No.: 8176007305 Trailer No.: 547115 Gross Weight(LB, KG): 2759.795 LB , 1252.94693 KG Cube: 587.534 Pallets Shipped: 13 Cartons Shipped: 128 Store No.: ECODELI COMERCIAL SA DE C Department No.: DUNS No.: Pro Number: 1159143399 Vendor No.:						
BILL TO								
ECODELI COMERCIAL SA DE CV AV RESTAURADORES OTE #1001 INT 2 477 788 98 00 RFC ECO061122-F78 LEON DE LOS ALDAMA 37490 MEXICO GUANAJUATO Phone: Fax:								
SHIP TO								
A&M FORWARDING 1602 INDUSTRIAL BLVD. 78557 USA TEXAS Phone: (956) 843-4865 Fax: Tax ID:								
		CUSTOMER SERVICE						
		Phone: 800-428-3292 Fax: 540-542-8848						
REMIT TO		SPECIAL INSTRUCTIONS						
RUBBERMAID COMMERCIAL PRODUCTS 75 REMITTANCE DRIVE - SUITE 1167 CHICAGO IL 60675-1167 USA Phone: 800-449-5425 Fax: 815-233-8639								
QTY	UOM	MATERIAL	CUSTOMER MATERIAL	ITEM DESCRIPTION	QTY SHIPPED	ORIGIN	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE
10	UNT	1883458		SLIM JIM 50L/13G FS RESIN STEP ON BEIG	10	US	41.33	413.30
		Brand/LegPartNo: RUBBERMAID COMMERCIAL PRODUCTS		CUBE: 43.348	CASES: 10		Per: 0	
		UPC: 00086876223927						
		HTS: 3924905650						
4	UNT	1829400		SLIM JIM SWING LID GREEN	4	US	17.03	68.12
		Brand/LegPartNo: RUBBERMAID COMMERCIAL PRODUCTS		CUBE: 2.699	CASES: 1		Per: 0	
		UPC: 00086876215946						
		HTS: 3923500000						
32	UNT	FG269288BRN		BOTTLE/CAN TOP	32	US	11.12	355.84
		Brand/LegPartNo: RUBBERMAID COMMERCIAL PRODUCTS		CUBE: 12.006	CASES: 8		Per: 0	
		UPC: 00086876147612						
		HTS: 3923500000						
12	UNT	FG627777YEL		25" CONE "CAUTION WET FLOOR"	12	US	15.72	188.64
		Brand/LegPartNo: PRIVATE LABEL		CUBE: 19.715	CASES: 2		Per: 0	
		UPC: 00086876162639						
		HTS: 3926909985						



# International Invoice

## RUBBERMAID COMMERCIAL PRODUCTS

QTY	UOM	MATERIAL	CUSTOMER MATERIAL	ITEM DESCRIPTION	QTY SHIPPED	ORIGIN	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE
3	UNT	FG818588BEIG Brand/LegPartNo: RUBBERMAID COMMERCIAL PRODUCTS UPC: 00086876157109 HTS: 3924905650		ASH/TRSH W/O DR CUBE: 16.410	3 CASES: 3	US	98.46 Per: 0	295.38
18	UNT	FGD25306BL00 Brand/LegPartNo: RUBBERMAID COMMERCIAL PRODUCTS UPC: 00086876065596 HTS: 9603908050		SUPER STITCH BLEND LARGE BLUE 5" BAND CUBE: 1.003	18 CASES: 3	US	2.92 Per: 0	52.56
12	UNT	FGQ85600GR00 Brand/LegPartNo: RUBBERMAID COMMERCIAL PRODUCTS UPC: 00086876200904 HTS: 6307102030		MF FLEX FRAME DSTR REFILL CUBE: 0.328	12 CASES: 1	VN	6.68 Per: 0	80.16
18	UNT	FG261000YEL Brand/LegPartNo: RUBBERMAID COMMERCIAL PRODUCTS UPC: 00086876202991 HTS: 3924905650		10 GAL BRUTE CONTAINER CUBE: 16.678	18 CASES: 3	US	9.44 Per: 0	169.92
12	UNT	1971258 Brand/LegPartNo: RUBBERMAID COMMERCIAL PRODUCTS UPC: 00086876227895 HTS: 3924905650		VENTED SLIM JIM 16G GRAY CUBE: 42.014	12 CASES: 3	US	18.41 Per: 0	220.92
10	UNT	FG409100BLA Brand/LegPartNo: RUBBERMAID COMMERCIAL PRODUCTS UPC: 00086876148947 HTS: 9403708031		GLOBAL OPEN CART CUBE: 65.384	10 CASES: 10	US	132.31 Per: 0	1,323.10
12	UNT	FG630600CLR Brand/LegPartNo: RUBBERMAID COMMERCIAL PRODUCTS UPC: 00086876044003 HTS: 3924905650		SPACE SAVING CONT SQ 6QT/5.7L CLR CUBE: 4.679	12 CASES: 1	US	5.09 Per: 0	61.08
20	UNT	FG782200BEIG Brand/LegPartNo: RUBBERMAID COMMERCIAL PRODUCTS UPC: 00086876125511 HTS: 3924905650		PROFILE WALL MOUNT CONT 15G/57L BEIG CUBE: 91.928	20 CASES: 20	US	44.08 Per: 0	881.60
18	UNT	1880994 Brand/LegPartNo: RUBBERMAID COMMERCIAL PRODUCTS UPC: 00086876222166 HTS: 3924905650		EXEC CARRY CADDY BLA CUBE: 11.100	18 CASES: 3	CN	15.86 Per: 0	285.48
22	UNT	2007919 Brand/LegPartNo: RUBBERMAID COMMERCIAL PRODUCTS UPC: 00086876239652 HTS: 3924905650		SJRS 4 STREAM LNDFL/PAPER/PLASTIC/CANS CUBE: 244.397	22 CASES: 22	US	182.11 Per: 0	4,006.42



# International Invoice

## RUBBERMAID COMMERCIAL PRODUCTS

QTY	UOM	MATERIAL	CUSTOMER MATERIAL	ITEM DESCRIPTION	QTY SHIPPED	ORIGIN	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE
48	UNT	FGM255000000		SNAP WIRE FRAME 5"X36" METAL	48	CN	2.48	119.04
		Brand/LegPartNo: RUBBERMAID COMMERCIAL PRODUCTS		CUBE: 5.000	CASES: 4		Per: 0	
		UPC: 00086876089479						
		HTS: 7326200090						
136	UNT	FG199300GRAY		CLOSET ORG TOOL HOLDER	136	CN	9.56	1,300.16
		Brand/LegPartNo: RUBBERMAID COMMERCIAL PRODUCTS		34IN/86CM GRAY	CASES: 34		Per: 0	
		UPC: 00086876127898		CUBE: 49.849				
		HTS: 3926305000						

**SUBTOTAL:** 9,821.72  
**SHIPPING AND HANDLING:** 0.00  
**TAXES:**  
**TOTAL(USD):** 9,821.72

These commodities, technology or software were exported from the United States in accordance with the export administration regulations for their ultimate destination. Diversion contrary to u.u.law is prohibited.

\*Unit Price is Net Applicable Discounts.\*